
100m NON AFFILIES

  Filles vent -1,4
1 76 TSCHIBBAKKER ANHGELE 92 15,80
2 77 CORENT CHARLINE 15,88
3 75 KABUYA RECA 92 16,44
4 52 BAKKENGE LOUISE 90 16,89
5 74 LASREYS IRIS 92 17,04
6 73 MANGARA LOMSEY 93 17,47
7 72 ALBERMEGO SIHAM 93 17,84
8 78 LHAKALAMBOU ALEXANDRA 93 18,40

Garçons VENT -1,0
Série 1

1 93 MFUNDU PARFAIT 93 16,07
2 92 MFATI CHRIS 93 16,43
3 99 MAESTRE JORDAN 93 16,54
4 97 MABATE FRANCOIS 93 16,75
5 98 MABATE JONATHAN 94 16,78
6 94 OLBRECHTS TANGUY 94 18,28
7 100 EL ZAMMARRY YORSRI 94 19,32

Série 2 VENT - 1,0
1 86 DEBOHERT LOIC 91 14,76
2 90 VANDERHAEGEN PASCAL 92 14,93
3 89 BOLAUCK ARTHUR 92 14,95
4 96 MSUMBRITE REMY 92 15,41
5 91 MPATI TRACY 92 15,59
6 95 PELAEZ MIGUEL 91 15,69

Série 3 VENT -1,7
1 83 PREISER ROMAIN 84 12,77
2 84 VANLORENBEKE KEVIN 88 12,84
3 81 HKALI AZEDINE 86 13,04
4 85 WALSCHAERT SEBASTIEN 88 13,08
5 80 BOTBOL ARI 88 13,89

80 HAIES MIN H
Série 1

1 6120 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 RCB 15,00
2 5995 PAULUS GARY 92 ESC 16,21
3 6103 LINS SEBASTIEN 92 ESC 16,55
4 6005 MORTIER LOUIS 92 RCB 17,21
5 4610 VANHIEUWENHUYSE JONATHAN 91 MACW 17,69
6 5708 BELHALOUMI ANOUAR 92 CSF 17,79

Série 2
1 5703 HADDOUCH FADIL 92 CAS 15,72
2 6198 COWEZ JEREMIE 91 ARCH 16,68
3 5896 CARBONNELLE SYLVAIN 91 RCB 16,92
4 5760 STRYCKERS JAN 92 CAS 17,04
5 6069 LENAERTS MICHAEL 91 WRC 17,25
6 6199 MORTON DOMINIE 91 WRC 17,73
7 1506 DESELAERS KILIAN 92 CAS 17,76
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60 HAIES MIN D
SERIE 1

1 5253 LAMBERT GERALDINE 92 RCB 11,27
2 5105 FOMENKO LISA 91 ESC 12,89
3 5050 MOUZON EMMANUELLE 91 ESC 13,15
4 4881 RUCQUOY NOWAL 91 CAS 14,01
5 4394 BAVRANT JOUINA 91 MACW 18,08

SERIE 2
1 5300 12,17
2 5103 COPPEE MANON 91 CAS 12,95
3 4880 SIM HAMMET HIND 92 CAS 13,18
4 6081 VANNIEUWENHOVEN FLORENCE 91 CAS 13,35
5 5103 VANDENBROECK NOLWEN 91 ESC 14,73
6 4988 BARRANI SARRA 92 DACM 15,79

60 HAIES PUP D
1 3174 MARTENS GERALDINE 93 CAS 13,23
2 3173 CICCARELLI BIANCA 93 CAS 13,60
3 3319 ANTONIO GLADYS 93 CAS 14,21
4 3269 DEGROOTE ESTELLE 93 ESC 14,25
5 3156 GUISSE SHAENA 94 WS 15,30
6 3387 VANDERPERREN JESSICA 94 ESC 16,54
7 3158 JEANTY FLORIANE 94 WS 18,28

60 HAIES PUP H
SERIE 1

1 3702 MORAUX ARTHUR 93 CAS 12,01
2 4122 MAMMERICKX YANNCK 93 RCB 12,84
3 3538 RUCQUOY KAMEL 93 CAS 13,85
4 3903 VANDESYPE VINCENT 93 ESC 14,28
5 3532 BORSU FELIX 93 CAS 14,66
6 1554 BADINA MEHDI 94 CSF 22,39

SERIE 2
1 3901 ELSEN DAAN 94 ESC 12,68
2 4078 MATOSSIAN ALEXANDRE 93 WRC 12,83
3 4077 VANDERSTRAETEN PAUL 93 WRC 13,46
4 3905 PHILIPPE OLIVIER 93 RCB 13,60
5 3906 MOLDERS TRISTAN 94 RCB 14,90
6 3848 VANDESYPE ARNAUD 94 ESC 15,07

Série 3
1 3843 MATUK BASTIEN 93 RCB 13,06
2 DIALLO ORIMAR 94 ESC 13,17
3 2634 DENYS GREGORY 93 ESC 13,97
4 2361 VANNIEUWENHUYSE LUDOVIC 94 MACW 14,17
5 3774 MEZHOUD SAMI 93 CAS 15,83
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BALLE DE HOCKEY BEN D
1 1308 DEMICHELIS JULIE 95 WS 25,35
2 1562 PATTESSON MARINE 95 RCB 20,16
3 1412 MAIDANE YSAMINE 95 ESC 19,78
4 1333 GUISSE SALI 96 WS 15,30
5 1455 PAULUS JESSIE 96 ESC 13,84
6 1367 MAERTENS FLORIANE 95 CAS 13,32
7 1410 PHOLIEN ALEXANDRA ESC 12,60
8 1518 DECONINCK MYLENE 96 CAS 12,27
9 1486 POTEMANS CHARLOTTE 96 ESC 12,19

10 1566 LOMBET KIM 96 ARCH 12,10
11 1373 CASTROP SARA 96 ESC 11,62
12 1084 VANDESYPE CHLOE 97 ESC 10,14
13 1433 BENHADDOU LLAURELY 96 CAS 9,27
14 1393 VANDEWALLE AURELIE 95 WS 8,66

60 BEN D
SERIE 1

1 3637 ZIMMERMANN KIMBERLY 95 NA 10,28
2 1412 MAIDANE YASMINE 95 ESC 10,55
3 1410 PHOLIEN ALEXANDRA 93 ESC 10,75
4 1393 VANDEWALLE AURELIE 95 WS 10,85
5 1368 STRYCKERS YAHE 95 CAS 10,89
6 1433 BENHADDOU LAURALY 96 CAS 11,37

SERIE 2
1 1562 PATTESON MARINE 95 RCB 9,99
2 1345 MORAUX ADELE 95 CAS 10,56
3 1333 GUISSE SALY 96 WS 10,61
4 1486 POTTEMANS CHARLOTTE 96 ESC 11,37
5 1455 PAULUS JESSIE 96 ESC 11,47
6 1518 DECONNINCK MYLINE 96 CAS 11,56

SERIE 3
1 1457 ITALIANO OPHELIE 95 RCB 9,58
2 1308 DEMICHELIS JULIE 95 WS 9,92
3 1367 MARTENS FLORIANE 95 CAS 10,81
4 1568 VANDESYPE CHLOE 97 ESC 11,41
5 1373 CASTROP SARA 96 ESC 11,61
6 1566 LOMBET KIM 96 ARCH 11,85
7 1537 BOETS ALINE 96 WS 12,12

60 HAIES PUP D
SERIE 1

1 3174 MARTENS GERALDINE 93 CAS 9,60
2 3411 DEBANDE ALICIA 93 CSF 9,67
3 3319 ANTONIOO GLADYS 93 CAS 9,68
4 3157 VANHAMME CINDY 93 WS 9,76
5 3265 BAUDINET CAMILLE 93 CSF 10,24
6 3158 JEANTY FLORAINE 94 WS 10,27
7 3173 CICCARELLI BIANCA 93 CAS 10,36
8 3113 BOURDON ELODIE 93 IXEL 10,89
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60 BEN H
  

SERIE 1
1 642 DAVIES DENIS 95 NA 9,94
2 1633 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 ESC 10,18
3 1667 DELATTE LIONEL 95 ESC 10,27
4 1628 VALASTRO ALEX 95 WRC 10,61
5 1631 GONZALEZ ALEXANDRE 95 ESC 10,64
6 1465 DEVIS NATHAN 95 WS 10,75
7 4329 BOTT BASTIEN 95 NA 11,38

SERIE 2
1 1841 DEBRUS ANTOINE 95 WS 9,77
2 1539 DAFFE TOMMY 95 ARCH 10,55
3 1790 POTEMANS ANTON 96 ESC 10,57
4 1519 ZUNIGA JONAS 95 WS 10,58
5 1542 LEMAIRE JEAN-FRAN9OIS 95 CAS 10,71
6 1556 de MEEUS SIMON 95 NA 11,83

60 M PUP H
SERIE 1

1 4080 RIBONNET SEBASTIEN 94 WRC 9,91
2 3673 ZUNIGA CORENTIN 93 WS 9,96
3 4122 MAMMERICKX YANNICK 94 RCB 9,98
4 3712 PROSPERO ALEXANDRE 93 CSF 10,03
5 3569 KAMIL YAMIN 93 ATLE 10,11
6 3589 GOORIS THOMAS 93 WS 10,20
7 3618 MARREDDA BAPTISTE 94 DS 10,22
8 3844 PENNA LOIC 94 CSF 10,60

SERIE 2
1 1554 BADIAA MEHDI 94 CSF 9,90
2 3409 MAFUKO KING 94 CSF 8,91
3 3845 GOURLE HADRIEN 93 CSF 8,95
4 3676 DUBUCQ ETIENNE 94 WS 9,85
5 3848 VANDESYPE ARNAUD 94 ESC 10,39
6 3532 BOROSU FELIX 93 CAS 10,93
7 3903 VANDESYPE VINCENT 93 ESC 11,02
8 3723 BOEDTS GAUTHIER 94 WS 11,17

SERIE 3
1 4078 MATSSIAN ALEXANDRE 93 WRC 9,33
2 3702 MORAUX ARTHUR 93 CAS 9,40
3 4077 VANDERTRAETEN PAUL 93 WRC 9,58
4 3901 ELSEN DAAN 94 ESC 9,76
5 4170 DIALLO OUMAR 94 ESC 9,96
6 3581 LOMBET MILO 94 ARCH 10,15
7 3943 WACQUEZ JULES 93 WS 10,34
8 4187 BRILLIET THOMAS 94 WRC 10,36
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SERIE 4
1 4068 CROUZE RONALD 93 ESC 9,44
2 3697 FRRIPPIAT ADRIEN 93 ARCH 9,73
3 2361 VANNIEUWENHUYSE LUDOVIC 94 MACW 9,97
4 3774 MEZHOUD SAMIR 93 CAS 10,07
5 4123 TSHIKUNA NELSON 93 RCB 10,08
6 3843 MATUK BASTIEN 93 RCB 10,10
7 3905 PHILIPPE OLIVIER 93 RCB 10,30

PERCHE MIN H
1 5754 DUCULOT ANTOINE 91 FCL 2,70
2 5752 GENET DENIS 91 FCL 2,30
3 5839 WAVREIL CEDRIC 91 ESC 2,10
4 5842 NICODEME THIBAULT 92 ESC 2,00
5 5892 PHOLIEN LIONEL 91 ESC 1,90

LONG PUP H
1 3845 GOURLE HADRIEN 93 CSF 3,94
2 4078 MATOSSIAN ALEXANDRE 93 WRC 3,87
3 3901 ELSEN DAAN 94 ESC 3,85
4 3409 MAFUKU KING 94 CSF 3,70
5 2361 VANNIEUWENHUYSE LUDOVIC 94 MACW 3,56
6 3843 MATUK BASTIEN 93 RCB 3,50
7 4123 TSHIKUNA NELSON 93 RCB 3,48
8 4077 VANDERTRAETEN PAUL 93 WRC 3,45
9 2634 DENYS GREGORY 93 ESC 3,45

10 3673 ZUNIGA CORENTIN 93 WS 3,42
11 3903 VANDESYPE VINCENT 93 ESC 3,35
12 3618 MARREDDA BAPTISTE 94 DS 3,35
13 3569 KAMIL YASSIN 93 ATLE 3,33
14 3712 PROSPERO ALEXANDRE 93 CSF 3,31
15 3848 VANDESYPE ARNAUD 94 ESC 3,30
16 4068 CROUZE RONALD 93 ESC 3,26
17 3943 WACQUEZ JULES 93 WS 3,21
18 3532 BOROSU FELIX 93 CAS 3,11
19 1554 BADIAA MEHDI 94 CSF 3,05
20 4080 RIBONNET SEBASTIEN 94 WRC 3,03
21 4122 MAMMERICKX YANNICK 94 RCB 2,99
22 4187 BRILLIET THOMAS 94 WRC 2,98
23 3849 VANDENBROECK MAXANCE 93 ESC 2,96
24 3538 RUCQUOY KAMEL 93 CAS 2,95
25 4075 VANDERNOOTE ANTOINE 93 WRC 2,93
26 3844 PENNA LOIC 94 CSF 2,89
27 3581 LOMBET MILO 94 ARCH 2,70

BALLE DE HOCKEY BEN H
1 1922 MILITIS SIMON 95 IXEL 31,91
2 1633 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 ESC 27,91
3 1841 DEBRUS ANTOINE 95 WS 25,43
4 1628 VALASTRO ALEX 95 ESC 22,80
5 1790 POTEMANS ANIION 96 ESC 20,78
6 1494 BAURIN JULIEN 96 ARCH 17,95
7 1556 de MEEUS SIMON 95 WS 16,76
8 1542 LEMAIRE JEAN-FRANCOIS 95 CAS 16,56
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9 1519 ZUNIGA JONAS 95 WS 16,25
BALLE DE HOCKEY BEN H 5SUITE°
10 1667 DELATTE LIONEL 95 ESC 14,87
11 642 DAVIES DENIS 95 NA 14,28
12 1465 DEVIS NATHAN 95 WS 14,25

LONG PUP D
1 3174 MARTENS GERALDINE 93 CAS 3,51
2 3269 DEGROOTE ESTELLE 93 ESC 3,42
3 3387 VANDERPERREN JESSICA 94 ESC 3,35
4 3319 ANTHONIO GLADYS 93 CAS 3,32
5 3265 BAUDINET CAMILLE 93 CSF 3,26
6 1373 CICCARELLI BIANCA 93 CAS 3,18
7 3125 BAURIN  CHLOE 93 ARCH 3,15
8 3411 DEBANDE ALICIA CSF 3,14
9 5158 JEANTY FLORIANE 94 WS 3,14

10 3156 GUISSE SHAENA 94 WS 2,89
11 3113 BOURDON ELODIE 93 IXEL 2,88
12 3445 TORTORA ENZA 93 LWA 2,84
13 3152 VANHAMME CINDY 93 WS 2,79

80 MIN D
SERIE 1

1 4932 MARREDDA ELENA 92 DS 11,44
2 4880 SIM HAMMET HUID 92 CAS 11,81
3 5046 COLIN LAETITIA 92 DS 11,97
4 5191 DELLISSE LISA 92 CSF 12,14
5 4931 AERTS SOPHIE 92 ARCH 12,43
6 5089 VANNIEUWENHOVEN FLORENCE 92 CAS 12,73
7 5300 UMUPFASONI ZOUZOU 92 RCB 12,77
8 5301 COPPE MANON 92 CAS 12,89

SERIE 2
1 5174 IOANNIDIS PENELOPE 91 CSF 11,95
2 4877 DEPREKER MORGANE 92 CAS 12,02
3 4988 BARRANI SARRA 92 DACM 12,44
4 5272 VANDAVEY PATRICIA 91 CSF 12,77
5 5312 RUWET ELISA 91 CSF 12,93
6 5167 CONTE LARA 92 CAS 13,40
7 4915 BOURDON EMILIE 91 IXEL 14,14

SERIE 3
1 5050 MOUZON EMMANUELLE 91 ESC 11,31
2 5223 MASSART MELANIE 91 DACM 11,42
3 5253 LAMBERT GERALDINE 92 RCB 11,75
4 5105 FOMENKO LISA 91 ESC 12,63
5 4394 BAURANT JAMINA 92 MACW 13,33
6 4881 RUCQUOY NAWAL 91 CAS 13,40

80 MIN H
SERIE 1

1 1601 RAMPAER ROBIN 92 WS 11,70
2 4292 YAGOUB SONFIAN 91 NA 11,76
4 6198 COWEZ JEREMIE 91 ARCH 11,87
5 5892 PHOLIEN LIONEL 91 ESC 11,90
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6 5653 VERDEYEN VICTOR 91 WS 12,23

SERIE 2
1 5654 VERDEYEN SACHA 91 WS 11,75
2 5711 DEDECKER MARIO 91 CSF 12,03
3 4910 DAVIES ISAAC 92 ATLE 12,35
4 5920 LAMBRECHT  LOICK 91 CSF 12,46
5 5309 BENYAMOUN AYOUB 92 ATLE 13,00
6 1506 DESELAERS KILIAN 92 CAS 13,01

SERIE 3
1 6120 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 RCB 10,95
2 5995 PAULUS GARY 62 ESC 11,01
3 6900 DEBLECKER REMI 92 WRC 11,04
4 4610 VANNIEUWENHUYSE JONATHAN 91 MACW 11,09
5 5838 WAVREIL CEDRIC 61 ESC 11,62
6 6103 LINS SEBASTIEN 92 ESC 11,75
7 5842 NICODEME THIBAULT 92 ESC 12,78

SERIE 4
1 6065 ANDRIS PIERRE 91 WRC 11,20
2 5703 HADDOUCH FADIL 92 CAS 11,88
3 6199 MORTON DOMINIQUE 91 WRC 12,43
4 5760 STRYCKERS JEAN 92 CAS 12,80
5 5895 MOLDERS CORENTIN 92 RCB 13,00
6 5708 BELHALOUMI ANOUAR 92 CSF 13,76
7 5702 HADDOUCH MOUNAINU 91 CAS 15,32

BALLE DE HOCKEY PUP H

1 3901 ELSEN DAAN 94 ESC 38,70
2 2634 DENYS GREGORY 93 ESC 35,35
3 3538 RUCQUOY KAMEL 93 CAS 34,42
4 3673 ZUNIGA CORENTIN 93 WS 32,81
5 3906 MOLDERS TRISTAN 94 RCB 32,59
6 4078 MATOSSIAN ALEXANDRE 93 WRC 31,60
7 4123 TSHIKUNA NELSON 93 RCB 31,57
8 4068 CROUZE RONALD 93 ESC 31,32
9 3903 VANDESYPE VINCENT 93 ESC 31,25

10 3702 MORAUX ARTHUR 93 CAS 27,73
11 3844 PENNA LOIC 94 CSF 27,24
12 3774 MEZHOUD SAMI 93 CAS 27,19
13 3943 WACQUEZ JULES 93 WS 26,84
14 3712 PROSPERO ALEXANDRE 93 CSF 24,27
15 3848 VANDESYPE ARNAUD 94 ESC 22,18
16 3849 VANDENBROECK MAXANCE 93 ESC 21,63
17 3676 DURBERG ETIENNE 94 WS 19,26
18 4077 VANDERSTRAETEN PAUL 93 WRC 16,63
19 3723 BOEDTS GAUTHIER 94 WS 15,41
20 3532 BOROSU FELIX 93 CAS 15,30

4X80 MIN H
1 WS RAMPACH VERLEYE VERDEYEN VERDEYEN 45,05
2 ESC PAULUS WAVREIL PHOLIEN NICODEME 45,51
3 RCB CARBONELLE MOLDERS MORTIER KAPATA 46,23
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4X80 MIN D
1 CSF DELISSE VAUDOISEY RUWET IONNIDIS 46,84
2 BXL FOMENKO DEPRETER CONTE MOUZON 48,97
3 CAS RUCQUOU VANIEUWENHOVEN COPPET SIM HAMME 50,23

4X60 BEN H
1 ESC NICODEME VALASCO PUTTEMANS DELATTE 41,07
2 WS DEVIS DEMEEUS ZUNIGA DEBRUS 43,38

4X60 PUP H
1 CSF GOURLE PROSPERO BADIAA MAKUFU 35,76
2 WRC VANDERSTAETEN VANDERNOOT RIBONET MATOSS 36,74
3 ESC CROUZE DIALLO DENYS ELSEN 37,48
4 RCB MAMMERICKX MOLDERS PHILIPPE MATUK 38,30
5 WS DURBECQ WACQUEZ GOORIS ZUNIGA 39,76
6 BXL BORSU VANDESYPE VANDESYPE MEZHOUD 40,64

4X60 BEN D
1 CAS MORAUX MARTENS BENHADDOU DECONNINCK 44,08
2 ESC POTTEMANS VANDESYPE PHOLIEN MMMMAIDANE 45,24

4X60 PUP D
1 CAS MARTENS CICCARELLI BARBIER ANTHONIO 40,30

1000 BEN D
1 231 PAUWELS HELENE 95 HULS 3,51,01
2 3637 ZIMMERMANN KIMBERLY 95 NA 3,59,66
3 1562 PATTESON MARINE 95 RCB 4,00,58
4 1345 MORAUX ADELE 95 CAS 4,02,81
5 1367 MARTENS FLORIANE 95 CAS 4,06,74
6 1393 VANDEWALLE AURELIE 95 WS 4,07,61
7 1412 MAIDANE YASMINE 95 ESC 4,16,24
8 1368 STRYCKERS YAHE 95 CAS 4,16,90
9 1433 BENHADDOU LAURALY 96 CAS 4,20,76

10 1333 GUISSE SALY 96 WS 4,27,52
11 1457 ITALIANO OPHELIE 95 RCB 4,32,12
12 1518 DECONNINCK MYLINE 96 CAS 4,39,67
13 1566 LOMBET KIM 96 ARCH 4,45,97
14 1568 VANDESYPE CHLOE 97 ESC 4,53,20

1000 PUP D
1 3269 DEGROOTE ESTELLE 93 ESC 3,29,73
2 3124 DELFORNO AMELIE 94 ARCH 3,43,87
3 2060 VERVLOET JULIE 94 HULS 3,49,05
4 3125 BAURIN  CHLOE 93 ARCH 3,49,83
5 3152 VANHAMME CINDY 93 WS 3,56,97
6 3387 VANDERPERREN JESSICA 94 ESC 4,00,45
7 2053 MAURINE ELIEN 94 HULS 4,06,66
8 5158 JEANTY FLORIANE 94 WS 4,13,33
9 3156 GUISSE SHAENA 94 WS 4,27,96
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10 3445 TORTORA ENZA 93 LWA 5,06,98

1000 BEN H
1 1542 LEMAIRE JEAN-FRANCOIS 95 CAS 3,39,56
2 1841 DEBRUS ANTOINE 95 WS 3,48,31
3 642 DAVIES DENIS 95 ATLE 3,54,17
4 1494 BAURIN JULIEN 96 ARCH 3,57,27
5 1922 MILITIS SIMON 95 IXEL 3,58,02
6 1631 GONZALEZ ALEXANDRE 95 ESC 4,01,26
7 1578 LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN 95 WS 4,01,77
8 1667 DELATTE LIONS 95 HULS 4,02,42
9 1539 DAFFE TOMMY 95 ARCH 4,06,11

10 1790 POTEMANS ANIION 96 ESC 4,08,67
11 1519 ZUNIGA JONAS 95 WS 4,36,11
12 1556 de MEEUS SIMON 95 WS 4,37,95
13 4329 BOTTE BASTIEN 95 NA 4,46,18

1000 PUP H
1 3678 FINTOLIN DORIAN 93 FCL 3,12,13
2 3854 GOURLE HADRIEN 93 CSF 3,22,59
3 3905 PHILIPPE OLIVIER 93 RCB 3,29,19
4 3564 KAMIL YASSIN 93 ATLE 3,33,21
5 3709 MAFUKU VINY 94 CSF 3,33,78
6 3698 FRIPPIAT  ADRIEN 93 ARCH 3,34,04
7 2361 VANNIEUWENHUYSE LAURENT 94 MACW 3,34,34
8 3673 ZUNIGA CORENTIN 93 WS 3,40,80
9 3702 MORAUX ARTHUR 93 CAS 3,43,46

10 3581 LOMBET NILS 94 ARCH 3,50,27
11 3712 PROSPERO ALEXANDRE 93 CSF 3,53,02
12 3849 VANDENBROECK MAXANCE 93 ESC 3,56,36
13 4187 BRILLET THOMAS 94 WRC 3,56,51
14 3676 DURBERG ETIENNE 94 WS 3,59,59
15 3906 MOLDERS TRISTAN 94 RCB 3,59,96
16 4078 MATOSSIAN ALEXANDRE 93 WRC 4,04,63
17 3943 WACQUEZ JULES 93 WS 4,05,54
18 4075 VANDERNOOTE ANTOINE 93 WRC 4,06,58
19 3589 GOORIS THOMAS 93 WS 4,10,59
20 1554 BADIAA MEHDI 94 CSF 4,16,31
21 3532 BOROSU FELIX 93 CAS 4,17,59

HAUT MIN D
1 5174 IONNIDIS PENELOPE 91 CSF 1,30
2 5300 UMUPFASONI ZOUZOU 92 RCB 1,25
3 5253 LAMBERT GERALDINE 92 RCB 1,20
4 4915 BOURDON EMILIE 91 IXEL 1,10

5105 FOMENKO LISA ESC 1,10
6 5167 CONTE LAURA CAS 1,10
7 4394 BAURANT JONINA MACW 1,10
8 4877 DEPREKEN MORGANNE CAS 1,10
9 4988 BARRANI    SARRA 92 DACM 1,05

PERCHE MIN D
1 5050 MOUZON EMMANUELLE 91 ESC 1,90
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5103 VANDENBROECK NOLWEN 91 ESC 0,00
5272 VANDAREY MARIE CSF 0,00

LONG BEN D
1 1457 ITALIANO OPHELIE 95 RCB 3,66
2 1367 MARTENS FLORIANE 95 CAS 3,30
3 1345 MORAUX ADELE 95 CAS 3,30
4 3637 ZIMMERMANN KIMBERLY 95 NA 3,24
5 1412 MAIDANE YASMINE 95 ESC 3,10
6 1410 PHOLIEN ALEXANDRA 93 ESC 2,98
7 1368 STRYCKERS YAHE 95 CAS 2,98
8 1333 GUISSE SALY 96 WS 2,96
9 1433 BENHADDOU LAURALY 96 CAS 2,88

10 1518 DECONNINCK MYLINE 96 CAS 2,80
11 1568 VANDESYPE CHLOE 97 ESC 2,80
12 1486 POTTEMANS CHARLOTTE 96 ESC 2,68
13 1373 CASTROP SARA 96 ESC 2,53
14 1455 PAULUS JESSIE 96 ESC 2,29

BALLE DE HOCKEY PUP D
1 3265 BAUDINET CAMILLE 93 CSF 31,82
2 3413 BOURDON ELODIE 93 IXEL 25,45
3 3269 DEGROOTE ESTELLE 93 ESC 25,17
4 1373 CICCARELLI BIANCA 93 CAS 23,28
5 3174 MARTENS GERALDINE 93 CAS 22,83
6 3319 ANTHONIO GLADYS 93 CAS 17,99
7 3387 VANDERPERREN JESSICA 94 ESC 17,05
8 3152 VANHAMME CINDY 93 WS 15,78
9 3156 GUISSE SHAENA 94 WS 14,48

10 3445 TORTORA ENZA 93 LWA 13,70
11 5158 JEANTY FLORIANE 94 WS 12,66

HAUT MIN H
1 6065 ANDRIS PIERRE 91 WRC 1,40
2 5703 HADDOUCH FADIL 92 CAS 1,35
4 5653 VERDEYEN VICTOR 91 WS 1,35
5 4910 DAVIES ISAAC 92 ATLE 1,30
6 6120 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 RCB 1,30
7 6005 MORTIER LOUIS 92 RCB 1,30
8 5094 DELKORNO PIETTE 92 ARCH 1,30
8 6900 DEBLECKER REMI 92 WRC 1,25
8 1506 DESELAERS KILIAN 92 CAS 1,25
8 4610 VANNIEUWENHUYSE JONATHAN 91 MACW 1,25

11 5920 LAMBRECHT  LOICK 91 CSF 1,25
12 5895 MOLDERS CORENTIN 92 RCB 1,25
12 5995 PAULUS GARY 62 ESC 1,25
13 6103 LINS SEBASTIEN 92 ESC 1,20
14 5309 BENYAMOUN AYOUB 92 ATLE 1,15
14 5760 STRYCKERS JEAN 92 CAS 1,15
14 5654 VERDEYEN SACHA 91 WS 1,15
14 4292 YAGOUB SONFIAN 91 NA 1,15
14 5896 CARBONELLE SYLVAIN 91 RCB 1,15
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LONG BEN H
1 1633 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 ESC 3,60
2 1841 DEBRUS ANTOINE 95 WS 3,34
3 1542 LEMAIRE JEAN-FRANCOIS 95 CAS 3,30
4 1628 VALASTRO ALEX 95 ESC 3,22
5 1667 DELATTE LIONEL 95 HULS 3,13
6 1790 POTEMANS ANTON 96 ESC 2,97
7 1631 GONZALEZ ALEXANDRE 95 ESC 2,95
8 1465 DEVIS NATHAN 95 WS 2,81
9 1556 de MEEUS SIMON 95 WS 2,70

10 4329 BOTTE BASTIEN 95 NA 2,60
11 1519 ZUNIGA JONAS 95 WS 2,40

1000M MIN H
1 5754 DUCULOT ANTOINE 91 FCL 2,54,74
2 4466 DEFEYTER ARNO 92 LAT 3,03,56
3 5651 VERLEYE THOMAS 91 WS 3,07,12
4 5670 SCHILQUIN ALEXIS 91 MOHA 3,07,70
5 5094 DELFORNO PIERRE 92 ARCH 3,13,27
6 6120 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 RCB 3,14,81
7 6200 DEDECKER REMI 92 WRC 3,17,64
8 1601 RAMPAER ROBIN 92 WS 3,20,04
9 5896 CARBONELLE SYLVAIN 91 RCB 3,20,51

10 4580 VERVLOET GIL 92 HULS 3,21,50
11 6199 MORTON DOMINIC 91 WRC 3,21,52
12 6900 DEBLECKER REMI 92 WRC 3,24,54
13 5703 HADDOUCH FADIL 92 CAS 3,25,23
14 4946 DERBOVEN THOMAS 92 HULS 3,29,63
15 4292 YAGOUB SONFIAN 91 NA 3,36,91
16 1506 DESELAERS KILIAN 92 CAS 3,38,44
17 5309 BENYAMOUN AYOUB 92 ATLE 3,40,57
18 5654 VERDEYEN SACHA 91 WS 3,41,08
19 5758 REYNOLDS BRIAN 91 DACM 3,41,93
20 5708 BELHALOUMI ANOUAR 92 CSF 3,43,85
21 5760 STRYCKERS JEAN 92 CAS 3,44,55
22 5920 LAMBRECHT  LOICK 91 CSF 3,44,71
23 4910 DAVIES ISAAC 92 ATLE 3,44,88
24 5995 PAULUS GARY 62 ESC 3,49,93
25 5702 HADDOUOCH MOUNAIM 95 CAS 4,32,36

1000 MIN D
1 3691 VERBEECK TATIANA 92 ROBA 3,08,56
2 5184 DEMOOR ALICE 92 WS 3,25,74
3 3684 VANDERVELDE VICKY 91 ROBA 3,26,43
4 4163 BERGMAN LAURENA 91 OEH 3,27,72
5 5272 VANDOVEY MARIE 91 CSF 3,29,74
6 4159 VANCASTEREN LISE 92 HULS 3,30,90
7 5050 MOUZON EMMANUELLE 91 ESC 3,32,96
8 5312 RUWET ELISA 91 CSF 3,33,50
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9 4931 AERTS SOPHIE 92 ARCH 3,40,55
10 5103 VANDENBROECK NOLWEN 91 ESC 3,45,70
11 5174 IOANNIDIS PENELOPE 91 CSF 3,47,56
12 5167 CONTE LARA 92 CAS 3,48,78
13 5105 FOMENKO LISA 91 ESC 3,52,90
14 4877 DEPREKER MORGANE 92 CAS 3,52,91
15 4394 BAURANT JAMINA 92 MACW 3,59,00
16 4880 SIM HAMMET HUID 92 CAS 4,04,91
17 5089 VANNIEUWENHOVEN FLORENCE 92 CAS 4,20,56
18 4915 BOURDON EMILIE 91 IXEL 4,39,64

1000 H
SERIE 1

1 2247 MANACH SEBASTIEN 88 UAC 2,52,30
2 2518 TARIELLE AYOUB 86 CSF 2,53,51
3 1097 FADHI MOHAMED 81 CSF 2,54,87
4 2165 COOPPENS DAMIEN 88 CABW 2,54,88
5 1015 LABY MATHIEU 89 SMAC 2,56,36
6 1313 SEGHERS RIK 67 HULS 2,58,21
7 472 BERGMANN SEBASTIEN 89 OEH 3,00,97
8 7253 MANACH ALAIN 64 WS 3,02,51
9 1098 SAOUDI IMAD 90 CSF 3,14,28

SERIE 2
1 1309 VERHAERT CHRIS 78 HULS 2,29,12
2 1953 LAGA FABRICE 79 KAAG 2,29,69
3 1836 BAMPS GERT 78 DCLA 2,33,75
4 3306 BOUGHRAM MOHAMED 80 CSF 2,38,47
5 2995 ACKAERT YVES 73 HUY 2,39,23
6 1487 DERIDDER KOEN 79 DCLA 2,41,39
7 2162 MICHOTTE VINCENT 87 WS 2,41,45
8 3761 DELPIERRE GEROGES 71 CAS 2,44,10

POIDS DAMES
1 1614 LEWIS DENISE 72 UK 14,09
2 1032 VERLINDEN SOPHIE 79 WIBO 13,98
3 2238 LOWY AVIGAELLE 88 WS 10,21
4 3484 DENISTY DANIELLE 66 SMAC 9,53
5 2269 GOLDMAN DEBORAH 88 WS 7,71
6 3512 LAWANCE ALISON 55 WS 6,26

2000 STEEPLE DAMES
1 1000 VANDENBEMPT SIGRID 81 DCLA 6,25,62 RB BR 1163
2 905 DECROOCK STEPHANIE 79 ACZ 6,46,95 1060
3 1652 DESAEDELEEER ANNELORE 87 OEH 6,56,79
4 931 NAESSENS HALMA 82 AZW 7,08,41
5 579 GOOSSENS PATRICIA 81 LOOI 7,27,90
6 153 CNOPS VARGA 87 VAMB 7,32,83
7 795 VANACKER ELS 79 VOLH 7,50,98
8 1490 DELDICQUE LOUISE 81 CSDY 7,58,75
9 3631 REDENZ URSULA 59 LAC 8,33,33

PERCHE DAMES
1 158 DUFOUR IRENA 78 MOHA 4,04 RB BR 1061
2 1257 POLLEFEYT KAREN 79 FLAC 3,80
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3 1603 CHIAT SOPHIE NZ 3,70
4 1285 ANSENNE ISABELLE 88 ACO 2,90
5 263 DEMEYER KAROLIEN 86 DCLA 2,90

TRIPLE-SAUT DAMES
1 1604 WILLIAMS ALLLTHEA CDN 12,61 0,5
2 504 ZINGA BOTAO TATIANA 92 WS 11,75 1,2
3 1631 SCHKLAR CHRYSTELLE 81 SPA 11,53 -1,8
4 1615 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE 75 DAMP 11,05 0,9
5 1231 HOSTYN PRISCILLA 90 ESC 10,43 0
6 915 VANDERHEYDE DIANA 89 WS 10,34 -0,4
7 1020 BIER DEBORAH 84 OEH 10,21 0,2
8 1084 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA 87 WS 10,04 0,4

100 DAMES
SERIE 1 VENT 0

1 1536 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 HUY 12,68
2 1269 BOGEMANS ELKE 77 ACW 12,89
3 496 D'ADDARIO ANAIS 86 CSF 12,89
4 694 COLMAN CINDY 79 13,12
5 1524 ADAM BENEDICTE 78 ESC 13,21
6 1133 CINCINATIS LUCIE 90 CABW 13,22

SERIE 2 VENT -,6
1 861 HUYGHEBAERT LIEN 82 HAC 11,90 1043
2 1606 ONYIA JOSEPHINE 86 NIGERIA 11,97 1031
3 1041 SWENNEN SANDRA 73 AVT 12,22
4 1480 DAVIN ELISABETH 81 DAMP 12,31
5 803 PRINS JILL 89 VS 12,34
6 1625 DEGROOTE ELS 81 KAAG 12,38
7 504 ZINGA BOTAO TATIANA 85 WS 12,71
8 1178 PHILIPPS ROBINSON C 70 AVT 13,17

SERIE 3 VENT -1,9
1 1546 BALTHAZART AUDREY 83 WRC 13,34
2 1522 DEWITTE VALERIE 80 ESC 13,47
3 914 MATTE ALICE 89 WS 13,58
4 915 VANDERHEYDEN DIANA 89 WS 13,74
5 505 BRION SOPHIE 85 ESC 13,85
6 3643 PEETERS KARIN 65 CAS 14,09

SERIE 4 VENT 1,1
1 976 CICCARELLI DEBORAH 89 CAS 13,77
2 3462 DELODI MURIEL 57 CAS 13,78
3 2084 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA 87 WS 13,93
4 1110 ANTHONIO JENNIFER 90 CAS 14,14
5 1200 DEMEYER CARMEN 90 WS 15,03

1500 DAMES
1 524 DEJAECHERE VEERLE 73 FLAC 4,22,79 1035
2 866 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH 83 DCLA 4,25,67
3 1060 BOSSUYT LIESELOTE 79 AZW 4,27,09
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4 1963 DEBAETS CORINE 63 DCLA 4,32,25
5 1470 TERREYN WIES 79 FCL 4,32,47
6 778 DEVOS NATHALIE 82 STAX 4,33,83
7 1469 TERREYN GRIET 79 FCL 4,35,77
8 2155 LAURENT AGNES 88 HF 4,41,94
9 913 BIHAN AMELIE 89 ARCH 5,08,71

10 805 VANDAEZE CINDY 74 VOLH 5,25,83
11 2078 DELVAUX VALENTINE 87 ARCH 5,31,53
12 3436 MEURISSE BERNADETTE 56 WS 6,30,1

1500 HOMMES
SERIE 1

1 2283 BONE BERNARD 87 HF 4,02,54
2 2218 VANDORMAEL THOMAS 87 CABW 4,03,68
3 513 BRANDENBOURG JM 86 ARCH 4,09,54
4 3057 DEVEIRMAN DIDIER 80 DACM 4,11,12
5 548 EL MASAOUDI SOULAYMAN 85 DACM 4,13,06
6 2158 BOULA FOUD 88 ARCH 4,15,79
7 606 HEBEUVAL MAXIME 86 DAMP 4,15,89
8 3341 PLAINCHAMP JER 77 DAMP 4,16,06
9 3565 DENIS PASCAL 70 RCB 4,24,13

10 2003 HUBERLAND ANTOINE 87 DCLA 4,25,78
11 5388 HUBERLAND THIERRY 61 DCLA 4,26,87
12 3191 FOX DAVID 80 ULA 4,27,09
13 2232 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN 88 CSF 4,27,26
14 3102 HEYDEN OLIVIER 73 BBS 4,37,26
15 3199 DEDAPPER CHRISTOPHE 80 CSF 4,49,31
16 937 DELFORNO VINCENT 90 ARCH 5,02,26
17 1374 BILS PIERRE 90 CABW 5,02,89
18 7083 BROHET ALAIN 63 ARCH 5,03,29

SERIE 2
1 1078 JANSSENS HANS 80 DUFF 3,51,37
2 3175 SOONNI MOSTAFA 80 FCL 3,52,32
3 664 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN 85 ESC 3,53,64
4 3576 DESMEDT FREDERIC 71 CABW 3,54,69
5 2033 DEBRABANDER WOUTER 78 AVMO 3,57,25
6 1752 DEVOLDER JORIS 84 ACG 3,57,99
7 2944 ASLOUN OMAR 84 CSC 3,59,83
8 512 BRANDENBOURG MICHAEL 86 ARCH 4,00,37
9 3140 DEVEZ PHIL 75 HF 4,00,43

10 587 DUVIVIEZ ANTOINE 86 SPA 4,00,47
11 3506 LAFFUT MICHAEL 83 DAMP 4,05,48
12 1075 VANDERHOYDON STEVE 72 DUFF 4,07,22
13 1071 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DUFF 4,16,74

LONG HOMMES
1 2501 MESSIAEN GERT 78 RCG 7,00 0
2 3435 BRACKE ROEL 83 ABES 6,49 0,4
3 3290 XHONNEUX FRED 83 ESC 6,42 1,2
4 3556 LORENT MARC 76 CSF 6,26 -0,5
5 577 DEIVIER CEDRIC 86 SPA 6,15 0,2
6 2478 HOSTYN LAURENT 87 ESC 5,86 -2
7 1015 LABY MATHIEU 89 SMAC 4,80 -0,8
8 920 CHONAVEY SEBASTIEN 90 WS 4,63 0,3
9 3543 TONUS VINCENT 82 IXEL 4,29 0,7
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10 2970 LABAR FREDERIC 75 ARCH 4,25 1,7
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100 M HOMMES
SERIE 1 VENT  -,4

1 1609 BRAUNSKILL KEVIN USA 10,66
2 1610 JAREK KULESZA 77 CDN 10,81
3 3267 THONAR JOEL 82 WS 11,18
4 2871 GOFFAUX JULIEN 87 CABW 11,62
5 3432 MERZOUG BRAHIM 77 ESC 11,82
6 1015 LABY MATHIEU 89 SMAC 12,69
7 963 VERDEYEN BENOIT 89 WS 13,06
8 915 KNARD AURELIEN 90 WRC 13,62

SERIE 2 VENT -,4
1 1607 LEE ROY 78 SOUT AFR; 10,75
2 1001 NUYTS HANS 73 VAC 11,17
3 2356 WILLAERT MICHIEL 78 ACW 11,52
4 3394 LORZIL NECKER 79 WS 11,64
5 2970 LABAR FREDERIC 75 ARCH 12,14
6 717 SWINNE HAROLD 85 RCB 12,71
7 920 CHONAVEY SEBASTIEN 90 WS 13,37
8 1231 DEMEYER THIBAULT 90 WS 13,43

SERIE 3 VENT -1
1 1605 ADU MFUM DAVID 79 SMAC 10,97
2 1304 DEVRIENDT THOMAS 81 STAX 11,47
3 3134 DEMUYNCK DAVID 79 SMAC 11,68
4 3300 HARMEGNIES SEBASTIEN 82 DS 11,94
5 703 PRETE DUPREZ FRANCESCO 86 WS 12,14
6 681 VINCENT DIDIER³ 85 SPA 12,22
7 2478 HOSTYN LAURENT 87 ESC 12,81
8 7072 GILLET ETIENNE 62 RCB 13,65

SERIE 4 VENT 0
1 1611 OKIKI AKINREMI 75 CDN 10,84
2 3541 GOFFIN GILLES 80 CSF 11,25
3 2394 DEVEEUGHELE RET 77 FLAC 11,37
4 2059 CIBAKHALAKI YOUSSEF 78 ATLE 11,84
5 2509 KHATRI ZAKARIA 87 DACM 11,91
6 3006 MERCIER SEBASTIEN 78 DS 12,07
7 6510 MATTE PASCAL 57 WS 12,93
8 3189 AZZOUG SIDALI 65 12,93

300 DAMES
SERIE 1

1 976 CICCARELLI DEBORAH 89 CAS 43,41
2 914 MATTE ALICE 89 WS 44,74
3 1110 ANTHONIO JENNIFER 90 CAS 46,76
4 1053 BAUDINET CHLOE 90 CSF 47,46
5 2213 CONTE FANNY 88 CAS 49,86

SERIE 2
1 1231 HOSYN PRISCILLA 90 ESC 44,74
2 1466 LEMPEREUR CELINE 84 WS 45,09
3 989 PITTELSEN JESSICA 90 SMAC 46,17
4 333 VANDENVONDER JULIE 90 HULS 48,49

16



5 334 PAUWELS LISA 90 HULS 49,20
SERIE 3

1 1617 BANT CAROLE 78 CAMEROUN 38,54 1048
2 1041 SWENNEN SANDRA 73 AVT 39,19 1020
3 1615 DEGROOTE ELS 81 KAAG 39,54
4 1269 BUGEMANSELKE 77 ACW 40,93
5 1576 NOEL STEPHANIE 78 CSDY 41,47

SERIE 4
1 1536 LIBERT LAETITIA 79 HUY 41,83
2 3484 DENISTY DANIELE 66 SMAC 42,83
3 954 RINCHON MORGANE 89 CABW 43,39
4 1579 LORENT EMMA 76 CABW 43,95

SERIE 5
1 1524 ADAM BENEDICTE 78 ESC 41,58
2 1251 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 DCLA 42,09
3 916 DEBONT NOEMIE 89 CABW 42,30
4 694 COLMAN CINDY 79 KAAG 43,33

300 HOMMES
SERIE 1

1 3274 SCHOEPS MATHIEU 84 UAFA 33,54 1074
2 1609 BRAUNSKILL KEVIN 86 USA 34,13 1025
3 1304 DEVRIENDT THOMAS 81 STAX 35,55
4 211 THYS ROBIN 85 AVT 35,57
5 1469 DESOUTER ALEX 76 HAL 36,08

SERIE 2
1 3131 VERVLOET GREGORY 83 ESC 34,28
2 1859 DEBOCK STEPHANE 77 RCG 34,74
3 3503 DESTATTE CEDRIC 84 RCB 34,76
4 280 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 34,91
5 3591 GOFFIN GIL 80 CSF 35,35

SERIE 3
1 2462 DESTATTE ARNAUD 88 RCB 35,36
2 2358 WILLAERT MICHEL 78 ACW 36,08
3 2976 GILLARD VINCENT 84 WS 36,76
4 2059 ELBAKHLAKHI YOUSSEF 78 ATLE 37,01
5 3456 XHONNEUX MARC 80 ESC 37,51
6 2199 ABRIGHACH MALIK 88 WS 37,79

SERIE 4
1 1029 GOFFAUX SIMON 89 CABW 37,96
2 2271 GOFFAUX JULIEN 87 CABW 38,10
3 2506 KHATRI ZAKARIA 87 DACM 38,14
4 2456 NAGA DJIHED 88 ESC 38,77
5 2518 TABICHE AYOUB 88 CSF 42,05
6 1097 FADHI MOHAMED 89 CSF 44,67

SERIE 5
1 2308 CAVITTE THOMAS 87 WS 38,71
2 2478 HOSTYN LAURENT 87 ESC 40,37
3 717 SWINE HAROLD 86 RCB 40,52
4 7072 GILLET ETIENNE 62 RCB 42,90
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5 KINARD MULIEN 90 ARCH 44,37
6 1092 SAOUDI ISMAEL 90 CSF 46,35

800 M DAMES
1 1565 MICHEL LUDIVINE 88 LAC 2,11,12
2 1619 MILLE ANNE-SOPHIE 78 France 2,11,76
3 1718 LEMMENS LAURA 88 OEH 2,11,94
4 1003 BUYTAERT NICOLE 79 VOLH 2,12,79
5 972 FRIPIAT AMELIE 89 ARCH 2,28,02
6 2187 BOGAEERT ORANE 87 DACM 2,28,46
7 975 RITS AURELIE 90 DACM 2,33,46
8 1053 BAUDINET CHLOE 90 CSF 2,37,13
9 2095 LEMPEREUR NATHALIE 87 WS 2,44,60

10 1041 VANPUTTE NATACHA 89 DACM 2,49,28

800 HOMMES
SERIE 1

1 1680 VANHOVE DEBORAH 87 VOLH 2,04,29
2 1363 VERHAEGE SVEN 80 VOLH 2,05,46
3 3268 LAMBOTTE CEDRIC 77 WS 2,05,55
4 2198 SEPULCHRE ANTOINE 88 WS 2,14,05
5 675 MJOTI MAHMOUN 86 ESC 2,15,58
6 2550 AALLLALI HANAN 87 ESC 2,18,62
7 2231 HOCK FABIEN 88 DACM 2,44,60

SERIE 2
1 3062 BEURNS XAVIER 82 RACLO 1,58,54
2 696 EL YATTOUTI YOUNES 86 ESC 1,59,27
3 704 AZAOUM RACHID 86 ESC 1,59,93
4 2551 VERBEKE MARTIN 88 ARCH 2,01,53
5 3533 MARTIN ALAIN 67 RCB 2,02,71
6 616 RAEMAECKERS CEDRIC 85 FCHA 2,02,84
7 1574 LAPRUDENCE CHRISTOPHE 84 RCG 2,02,93
8 3118 OULAD MOHAD 82 DACL 2,04,84
9 3393 LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE 77 WS 2,06,20

SERIE 3
1 1602 BATTANI MOHAMED 83 MAROC 1,49,17 1051
2 969 CLERBOUT TIM 81 LAT 1,49,50 1042
3 209 ZAHAFI SOUFIANE 78 AZW 1,51,43
4 2003 BRUNET NIC 83 HCO 1,52,52
5 2076 DEBOCK MARTIN 79 RCG 1,53,70
6 2113 QUINTELIER BEN 80 VS 1,53,70
7 3210 CASSART STEPHANE 78 DAMP 1,55,23
8 1617 AHMED MOHAMED 82 DJIBOUTI 1,56,01
9 2971 CELLIER ALEX 84 ARCH 1,56,11

10 3099 WANLIN SEBASTIEN 81 BBS 1,57,02

FINALE 100 HOMMES

1 1607 LEE ROY 78 AFRIQUE SU 10,56
2 1605 ADU MFUN HARRY 83 GHANA 10,74
3 1611 OKIG AKINREMI 75 CDN 10,80
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2 MILES HOMMES
1 2058 ES SAADI RIDOWAN 76 DCLA 8,33,23 1087
2 1347 VANSTEEN MARTIN 80 VAC 8,50,80
3 1612 NJAHOLARAJA PASCAL 83 FCL 8,51,79
4 1486 STROOBANTS JESSE 77 DCLA 8,57,87
5 1613 GAHUNGU DIEUDONE 86 FCL 9,01,36
6 2226 EL MADANI AHMED 87 DACM 9,23,87
7 3419 BARBIER BENJAMIN 82 CABW 9,25,29
8 3028 THEUNIS GERT 75 FCHA 9,30,51
9 3023 VELDEMAN STYN 76 LAT 9,34,60

10 3734 POTIAUX ALAIN 70 DS 9,48,11
11 564 DELMOTTE JULIEN 85 DS 10,31,80
12 512 BRANDENBOURG MICHAEL 86 ARCH 10,49,11
13 513 BRANDENBOURG JN 86 ARCH 10,49,55
14 3068 FOULON DIDIER 73 CSF 11,06,74
15 6506 BRANDENBOURG JL 56 ARCH 11,11,86
16 6513 BOURDON ALAIN 63 IXEL 11,16,00
17 1616 SERGYSELS PASCAL 68 IXEL 11,28,45
18 6638 HOPMED BAIDOUCHI 54 IXEL 11,35,91
19 1608 BUNDGENS VALENTIN 47 AACHEN 14,28,50

PERCHE HOMMES
1 1715 RANS KEN 82 OLSE 5,00
2 3422 SIMONET BENOIT 74 ACO 4,70
3 VERELST WIN 87 VOLH 4,40
4 3290 XHONNEUX FRED 85 ESC 4,20
5 1830 GOOSENS DENIS 87 VAC 4,20
6 7016 ELLIAS ROLAND 53 SER 4,20
7 2234 TAICHT KEVIN 87 CSFD 3,60
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